®FUSEFORCE
Hand Fixation System
SURGIC AL TECHNIQUE
Contents
Intended Use
Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
Indication Sizing Reference

IX
 A
FUSEFORCE®    Ordering Information
Ordering
Information
FUSEFORCE® Hand Fixation System
P/N ALT P/N*
Description Bridge
Width A
Leg
Length B
Reamer
Size
FFNS0808 FFS-0808 FUSEFORCE® 8 8
FFNS1010 FFS-1010 FUSEFORCE® 10 10
FFNS1012 FFS-1012 FUSEFORCE® 10 12
FFNS1212 FFS-1212 FUSEFORCE® 12 12
FFNS1515 FFS-1515 FUSEFORCE® 15 15
FFNS1816 FFS-1816 FUSEFORCE® 18 16
FFNS2020 FFS-2020 FUSEFORCE® 20 20
FFNS2522 FFS-2522 FUSEFORCE® 25 22
FFNS101513 FFS-101513 FUSEFORCE® 10 15/13
B
A
2mm
3mm